Questionnaire Results
tor Public Waterline Extension (August 2013)

OLDE EIGHT | BRANDYWINE | BEVERLY | RICHARD | GRANDVIEW | SHOLLE | WOLCOTT| Totals Percent

Total # of Surveys 42 24 18 7 11 12 13 127 100%
Received Surveys 5 7 7 5 6 7 10 47 | 37%
Question 1 No - Unnecessary 2 2 3 3 8 21 45%
(Your Desire for If Affordable 3 2 1 2 2 11 23%
Public Water) Yes - Absolutely Necessary 1 1 1 2 2 8 17%

$50 / month for Public Water
Service (Yes) 2 3 4 2 4 4 2 21 45%

S50 / month for Public Water
Service (No) 3 4 3 3 2 3 8 26 55%

$2,500 for Initial Public Water
Question 2 Hookup to your Home (Yes) 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 14 30%

Your Willingness

( to Pa )g $2,500 for Initial Public Water

y Hookup to your Home (No) 3 4 6 3 2 4 8 30 64%
S70/LF to $90/LF of street
frontage for Public Main
Construction (Yes) 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 14 30%
S70/LF to S90/LF of street
frontage for Public Main

Construction (No) 3 5 5 3 2 4 8 30 64%

$400 to $500 per year, based

on 20yr Property Tax

Questions 3 (Your Assessment (Yes) 2 4 2 2 3 2 2 17 36%

Willingness to Pay) | $400 to $500 per year, based

on 20yr Property Tax

Assessment (No) 3 3 5 3 3 5 8 30 64%




